After yet another mass shooting, the national debate over gun policy renews.

GUN CONTROL GROUPS. >
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Home Expenditures Vendor

FOLLOW THE MONEY ON GUN RIGHTS AND X

Vendor/Recipient Profile:
Strategic Victory Solutions

SECTIONS

Vendor/Recipient: Strategic Victory

Solutions

Select a cycle: 5022

Total reported payments, 2022 cycle: $519,152

Rank Customer/Payor Total
1 Blackburn Tennessee Victory Fund $77.552
2 MARSHA PAC $55.481

3 Stand for America PAC $51,516

Number of Payments

15

18

20

First Payment

2021-10-01

2021-07-01

2021-07-15

< Export to CSV

Last Payment

2022-12-01

2022-12-01

2022-12-27


https://www.opensecrets.org/
https://www.opensecrets.org/campaign-expenditures
https://www.opensecrets.org/campaign-expenditures/vendor?vendor=Strategic+Victory+Solutions
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/blackburn-tennessee-victory-fund/C00676395/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/marsha-pac/C00409276/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/stand-for-america-pac/C00765982/expenditures/2022#vendors
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Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

21

21

Customer/Payor

Honor Pennsylvania

Salazar for Congress

Wisconsin Truth PAC

Team Hagerty

Marsha for Senate

Derrick Anderson for Virginia

Senate Eagle PAC

Eighteen Fifty-four Fund

Team Morgan Ortagus

Team Hagerty Victory

Voters for West Virginia Values

Virginia Conservatives Fund

Freedom Force PAC

Maryland Action Fund

Salazar Victory Cmte

Vets4Vets

Education & Workforce PAC

1818 PAC

Hoosier Values PAC

Old North PAC

No More Mo

Total

$40.,495

$40,382

$39.500

$28765

$26.677

$23,801

$22,279

$21,107

$18,528

$13,408

$8.214

$6,000

$5.278

$5.011

$4.653

$4,070

$4,018

$3,000

$3,000

$3.000

$3.000

Number of Payments

6

17

10

13

16

10

11

13

11

First Payment

2022-03-11

2021-10-12

2022-03-31

2021-12-13

2021-07-01

2021-11-08

2021-12-13

2022-06-01

2022-04-13

2021-12-13

2022-05-02

2022-07-08

2021-10-13

2022-08-01

2021-10-13

2021-11-03

2022-07-20

2022-07-01

2022-05-10

2022-06-01

2022-05-10

Last Payment

2022-08-01

2022-12-02

2022-12-28

2022-12-01

2022-12-01

2022-10-03

2022-11-01

2022-12-01

2022-09-01

2022-12-01

2022-08-16

2022-07-08

2022-12-01

2022-08-01

2022-12-01

2022-12-01

2022-08-01

2022-07-01

2022-05-10

2022-06-01

2022-05-10


https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/honor-pennsylvania/C00798116/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/wisconsin-truth-pac/C00804104/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/senate-eagle-pac/C00719971/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/eighteen-fifty-four-fund/C00809483/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/team-hagerty-victory/C00788448/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/voters-for-west-virginia-values/C00811620/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/virginia-conservatives-fund/C00814921/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/freedom-force-pac/C00769695/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/maryland-action-fund/C00815613/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/salazar-victory-cmte/C00769711/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/vets4vets/C00792432/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/education-workforce-pac/C00659607/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/1818-pac/C00818138/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/hoosier-values-pac/C00812347/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/old-north-pac/C00813782/expenditures/2022#vendors
https://www.opensecrets.org/political-action-committees-pacs/no-more-mo/C00809715/expenditures/2022#vendors
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Rank Customer/Payor Total Number of Payments First Payment Last Payment

25 White Mountain Super PAC $2,500 1 2022-10-03 2022-10-03

PREVIOUS 2 NEXT

NOTE: Numbers on this page are based on expenditures reported by candidates, parties, PACs and outside spending
groups for the 2021-2022 election cycle, based on Federal Election Commission data available electronically on Tuesday,

February 01, 2022.

Feel free to distribute or cite this material, but please credit OpenSecrets. For permission to reprint for commercial uses,
such as textbooks, contact OpenSecrets: info@crp.org

We follow the money. You make it possible.
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DONATE TODAY

Make Change

Sign up for our newsletter to track money's influence on U.S. elections and public policy.
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