After yet another mass shooting, the national debate over gun policy renews.

GUN CONTROL GROUPS. >

FOLLOW THE MONEY ON GUN RIGHTS AND

×



Home Expenditures Vendor

Vendor/Recipient Profile: Strategic Victory Solutions

SECTIONS

Vendor/Recipient: Strategic Victory Solutions



Total reported payments, 2022 cycle: \$519,152

🛓 Export to CSV

Rank	Customer/Payor	Total	Number of Payments	First Payment	Last Payment
1	Blackburn Tennessee Victory Fund	\$77,552	15	2021-10-01	2022-12-01
2	MARSHA PAC	\$55,481	18	2021-07-01	2022-12-01
3	Stand for America PAC	\$51,516	20	2021-07-15	2022-12-27

Rank	Customer/Payor	Total	Number of Payments	First Payment	Last Payment
4	Honor Pennsylvania	\$40,495	6	2022-03-11	2022-08-01
5	Salazar for Congress	\$40,382	17	2021-10-12	2022-12-02
6	Wisconsin Truth PAC	\$39,500	10	2022-03-31	2022-12-28
7	Team Hagerty	\$28,765	13	2021-12-13	2022-12-01
8	Marsha for Senate	\$26,677	16	2021-07-01	2022-12-01
9	Derrick Anderson for Virginia	\$23,801	10	2021-11-08	2022-10-03
10	Senate Eagle PAC	\$22,279	11	2021-12-13	2022-11-01
11	Eighteen Fifty-four Fund	\$21,107	7	2022-06-01	2022-12-01
12	Team Morgan Ortagus	\$18,528	6	2022-04-13	2022-09-01
13	Team Hagerty Victory	\$13,408	13	2021-12-13	2022-12-01
14	Voters for West Virginia Values	\$8,214	3	2022-05-02	2022-08-16
15	Virginia Conservatives Fund	\$6,000	1	2022-07-08	2022-07-08
16	Freedom Force PAC	\$5,278	8	2021-10-13	2022-12-01
17	Maryland Action Fund	\$5,011	1	2022-08-01	2022-08-01
18	Salazar Victory Cmte	\$4,653	4	2021-10-13	2022-12-01
19	Vets4Vets	\$4,070	11	2021-11-03	2022-12-01
20	Education & Workforce PAC	\$4,018	2	2022-07-20	2022-08-01
21	1818 PAC	\$3,000	1	2022-07-01	2022-07-01
21	Hoosier Values PAC	\$3,000	1	2022-05-10	2022-05-10
21	Old North PAC	\$3,000	1	2022-06-01	2022-06-01
21	No More Mo	\$3,000	1	2022-05-10	2022-05-10

Rank	Customer/Payor	Total	Number of Payments	First Payment	Last Payment
25	White Mountain Super PAC	\$2,500	1	2022-10-03	2022-10-03
		PREVIOUS 1	2 NEXT		

NOTE: Numbers on this page are based on expenditures reported by candidates, parties, PACs and outside spending groups for the 2021-2022 election cycle, based on Federal Election Commission data available electronically on Tuesday, February 01, 2022.

Feel free to distribute or cite this material, but please credit OpenSecrets. For permission to reprint for commercial uses, such as textbooks, contact OpenSecrets: info@crp.org

We follow the money. You make it possible.



DONATE TODAY

Count Cash & Make Change

Sign up for our newsletter to track money's influence on U.S. elections and public policy.

Email address

SIGN UP